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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Toverbal

Hjoed 'n Makkie 5,1%

Onversaagd
Razende Snol
Turftraper, De
Wetter Fretter
Murk

Rijp, De
Gouteyck
Kromme Dick
Zeeotterll
Tréwes 1
Oksewiel |
Haakie, 't
Vrijbuiter
Tréwes 2

Bok, De
VICtorie

Kameleonrace
21-06-2025
9,9

FSN-nr

FSNO30
FSN255
FSN046
FSN211
FSN288
FSN138
FSN162
FSN002
FSN045
FSN109
FSN183
FSN116
FSN149
FSN037
FSN235
FSN123
FSN191
FSN150
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Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss m/sec kg/m
01:01:20 2,69 37,35
01:01:49 2,67 28,25
01:04:12 2,57 40,14
01:05:02 2,54 40,19
01:01:55 2,66 32,03
01:11:41 2,30 49,10
01:12:17 2,28 36,49
01:11:21 2,31 45,97
00:59:12 2,79 39,56
01:00:23 2,73 26,80
01:04:53 2,54 32,96
01:10:30 2,34 41,03
01:08:49 2,40 38,06
01:11:34 2,31 39,11
01:12:29 2,28 36,55
01:12:39 2,27 35,94
01:02:53 2,62 23,00
01:14:11 2,22

Heren
91,10

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf
Watt

91,10
89,80
85,62
82,54
76,00
75,77
73,27
71,92
71,37
68,43
68,16
66,49
66,22
60,64
54,59
53,33
52,14
b.m.

Om tewinnen

Straf dan
sneller
Watt # sec

12

75
111
169
199
219
239
202
255
351
319
299
409
487
537
475

danis

snelheid

m/sec

2,69
2,68
2,62
2,61
2,79
2,41
2,40
2,45
2,96
2,94
2,79
2,53
2,59
2,55
2,56
2,59
3,00



